Round
Windsor

Results for the 64th Annual Varsity Match, 11th May 2013

Weather: Blustery Winds all day, with occasional strong gusts, accompanied by
heavy showers

Many thanks to Christ Church Cathedral School for the use of the field, and the marking of the lines
Also to Darren and Ellen for being wonderful judges
And Sami, for being Lady Paramount, as well as for running the scoring all day, ably assisted by

Maddy.
Individual Results

Experienced/ Novice Name Club Total Score Hits Golds

Experienced
Kirstie Smith OUCOofA 872 108 64
Angelina Measures OUCofA 842 108 53
Maryia Karpiyevich  CUB 834 108 50
Eleanor Brug CuB 805 107 45
Annie White (BB) OUCOofA 744 108 35
Amaryllis Barton OUCofA 716 106 35
Nicole Rainey CuUB 688 106 23
Joanna Cross OUCofA 443 65 8

Novice
Isobel Hitchin cuB 571 101 21
Jie Gao OUCOofA 440 86 6
Xiaozhou Zhang CuB 287 73 6

Kathryn Polizzi OUCofA DNS DNS DNS



Albion

Experienced

Novice

Ben Glover (C)
Matthew Langton
Alex Smith

David Timmins
Joe Glover
Matthew Bigwood
Jack Sobey
Richard Whiter
Tak Ho

Wayne Partridge
Chris Draper
Jack Atkinson
Mycchaka Klienbort
Richard Morris

Ciprian Zahan
Werner Guevara
Brian Duong
James Thomas
Mihail Hurmuzov
Matthew Jordan
Luke Reynolds
Harry Braviner
Ben Giles

John Chui
Callum Easton
William Frankish
James Stoneman
Piotr Nosalik
Wenbo Xie

OUCofA Guest
OUCofA
OUCofA
OUCofA Guest
CuB

CUB Guest
OUCofA

cuB

CuB

OUCofA
OUCofA

cuB

OUCofA
OUCofA

OUCofA
OUCofA
cuB
CuB
OUCofA
OUCofA
cuB
CuB
cuB
CuB
cuB
OUCofA
cuB
OUCofA
OUCofA

914
856
816
816
779
766
758
734
662
659
650
626
621
556

690
656
614
527
445
437
368
330
281
168
135
113
94
DNS
DNS

108
108
108
108
107
108
108
106
106
105
106
104
105
100

108
104
106
97
93
83
86
70
63
44
31
31
14
DNS
DNS

78
65
55
46
42
37
35
32
22
24
21
25
16
13



Team Results

Experienced

Oxford 3386 432 237
Kirstie Smith Experienced 872 108 64
Matthew Langton Experienced 856 108 65
Angelina Measures  Experienced 842 108 53
Alex Smith Experienced 816 108 55

Cambridge 3152 428 169
Maryia Karpiyevich  Experienced 834 108 50
Eleanor Brug Experienced 805 107 45
Joe Glover Experienced 779 107 42
Richard Whiter Experienced 734 106 32

Novice

Oxford 2231 391 71
Ciprian Zahan Novice 690 108 27
Werner Guevara Novice 656 104 30
Mihail Hurmuzov Novice 445 93 8
Jie Gao Novice 440 86 6

Cambridge 2080 390 60
Brian Duong Novice 614 106 18
Isobel Hitchin Novice 571 101 21
James Thomas Novice 527 97 14

Luke Reynolds Novice 368 86 7



